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• The gently sculpted 
contours and generous 
proportions, promise 
outstanding sitting 
comfort. 

• Supported by a polished 
chrome 4-star base 

• CMHR moulded seat and 
back foam 

• Available fully upholstered 
in fabric or leather 

• Glides for hard or soft 
floors 

• Black American Walnut or 
Oak show-wood outer also 
available

Product features                     
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KRU2 KRU2P5

KRU1 KRU13

KRU7 KRU9

Materials Weight (kg) Weight (%) Recycled Content (%) Recyclability (%)

Beech 2.47 17.35% 0% 100%

LDPE 0.08 0.56% 0% 100%

Nylon 0.04 0.3% 0% 100%

Paper 0.66 4.64% 0% 100%

Polyurethane 2.01 14.15% 0% 0%

Steel 3.79 26.61% 100% 100%

Timber 5.18 36.39% 0% 100%

Environmental Product Breakdown - KRU1 data shown

Recycled Content (%) Recyclability (%)

Recycled Content 26.61%

Recyclability 85.85%

Returnable Packaging CFC & HCFC Free

Ecological Credentials

CO2 Measure

The total CO2 measure has been officially  

verifed by FIRA and includes utilities and  

transport from suppliers.

CO2 per 1000 units - 24.86 tonnes
CO2 per unit - 0.025 tonnes B
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UK Global HQ
Boss Drive
Dudley
West Midlands, DY2 8SZ
T +44 (0) 1384 455570
E sales@bossdesign.com

London Showroom
7 Clerkenwell Road
London EC1M 5PA
T +44 (0) 20 7253 0364

bossdesign.com
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BS EN Certifications:
4 star base: BS EN 13761: 2002 
Castors: BS EN 15373: 2007

610 610

850 850 850

450 450 450
610

610 605

610 610

640 630460690

800 -
910 570 -

670
400 - 
510

610 610

850 850 850

450 450 450
610

610 605

610 610

640 630460690

800 -
910 570 -

670
400 - 
510

540 540

410 490

820

430360

770 770 770

510 510

1060 1060

490

300 300

530360


